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Last Name First Name Organization Email Address
Alsup Themla BIA NWRO thelma.alsup@bia.gov
Anderson Bob Colville Tribe bob.anderson@colvilletribes.com
Andringa Steve Yakama Nation steve@yakama.com
Couture Rod CSKT Forestry rodc@cskt.org
Danzuka Orvie Warm Springs orvie.danzuka@wstribes.org
DeGroot John Nez Perce Tribe jdegroot@nezperce.org
Durglo Jim CSKT Forestry jimd@cskt.org
Eastin Ivan CINTRAFOR/UW eastin@uw.edu
Flett Joe Spokane Tribe SPITE cayusemountaintc2@hotmail.com
Holen Ron Yakama Forest Products rholen@yakama-forest.com
Ketcham Chris Vanport Intl chris.ketcham@vanport-intl.com
Knutson Paul Spokane Tribe paulk@spokanetribe.com
Larkoski Tim Spokane Tribe timl@spokanetribe.com
Maldonado Lindsay Yakama BIA l_t_maldonado@yahoo.com
Mason Larry Alternate Dimensions larrymason@live.com
Morishima Gary Quinault Nation, ITC morikog@aol.com
Moses Harvey Jr. Colville Tribe harvey.moses@colvilletribes.com
Moses Louis Spokane Tribe louie.moses@student.skc.edu
Motanic Don ITC donmo@itcnet.org
O'Brien Dan Warm Springs dan.obrien@wstribes.org
Parker Meri Makah Tribe mtcgm@centurytel.net
Pinkham Trudy Yakama BIA trudy.pinkham@bia.gov
Plant Duane CSKT Forestry duanep@cskt.org
Rice Jim Warm Springs jim.rice@wstribes.org
Rigdon Phlip Yakama Nation prigdon@yakama.com
Saito Akiyoshi Vanport akiyoshi.saito@vanport-intl.com
Sampson Jeff Yakama Forest Products jeff@yakama-forest.com
Schuster Willy Yakama BIA william.schuster@bia.gov
Sebastian Dale Spokane Tribe dales@spokanetribe.com
Smith Claude III Warm Springs Forest Products chsmith@wsfpi.com
Stallcop David Vanport david.stallcop@vanport-intl.com
Williams Ernie A. Colville Tribe ernie.williams@colvilletribes.com
Woodruff Duane Sealaska Timber duane.woodruff@sealaska.com
Wynecoop David J. Spokane Tribe SPITE gdwynecoop@msn.com
Zammit Wade Sealaska Timber wade.zammit@sealaska.com
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